
Tcell™ Dispenser- White 
Tcell™ Dispenser- Black
Tcell™ Refill - Blue Splash
Tcell™ Refill- Citrus
Tcell™ Refill- Pure Odour Neutraliser

SKU
NUMBER

PASSIVE AIR CARE SYSTEM - A GREENER CHOICE FOR CLEAN AIR

1
1
6
6
6

$24.36
$22.45
$23.65
$23.65
$27.00

TCell™

TCell™

 Refills

 Dispenser

Unique technology and distinctive designs deliver effective odour control without the use of propellants.

What is Passive Air Care?

Relies on natural air movement
to dispense fragrance

Delivers continuous, passive odour control for 

Operates without
batteries

Passive fuel cell technology delivers precise, timed fragrance for up to 

+61 (02) 9457-2700 
info@rjcox.com.au 
www.rjcox.com.au

consistent odour control.
up to 3 months. 90 days of 

IMAGE: 
Continuous dispensing of high-quality 
fragrance and odour neutraliser provides a
consistent feeling of cleanliness 

COST-IN-USE: 
Cost-effective refills deliver
up to 3 months of odour control that’s 
superior to competitive systems 

SUSTAINABILITY: 
Battery-free fuel-cell technology contains 
no propellants or harmful VOCs 

FUEL CELL TECHNOLOGY:
Hydrogen released into the refill chamber forces
fragrance into the air at a consistent rate and
distributes throughout room with natural air flow. 

FLEXIBLE CONTROL SETTINGS: 
Standard Setting: 
60 days - Standard Size
Washroom: 3 to 4 stalls/fixtures
Light Setting: 
90 days - Smaller Size 
Washroom: 1 to 2 stalls/fixtures 

ROOM SIZE COVERAGE:
31 square metres.

BATTERY-FREE OPERATION:
Passive fuel cell technology consistently delivers odour-
neutralising fragrance without the need for batteries. 

FG402112 FG402113 FG402498

1793547

Blue Splash Citrus
Pure Odour
Neutraliser

Remove strap Push down Twist

Note: ‘Splash Guard’ will prevent most spills, but you should still keep
the refill upright after opening.

DESCRIPTION QTY LIST PRICE

TCell™

Recyclable
Refill Components

FREE DISPENSER
WITH EVERY CASE OF 

REFILL PURCHASED

COLOUR

WHITE
BLACK

The dispenses a consistent level of fragrance. 
™ is free of synthetic fragrances and contains a blend of plant oils. ™ controls the full spectrum of odours 

and breaks them down for complete odour removal, leaving no external odours or odourous by-products.

TCell™ Refills last up to 60 or 90 days, or 2 to 3 months, based on program settings.

Rubbermaid Commercial TCell™ Odour Control System
Pure Pure

1793547
1793546
FG402112
FG402113
FG402498

1793546 

Non-aerosol system does not include propellants or
added harmful volotile organic compounds (VOCs)




