



+61 (02) 9457-2700 info@rjcox.com.au www.rjcox.com.au

## PASSIVE AIR CARE SYSTEM - A GREENER CHOICE FOR CLEAN AIR

Unique technology and distinctive designs deliver effective odour control without the use of propellants. What is Passive Air Care?





Relies on natural air movement to dispense fragrance





Non-aerosol system does not include propellants or added harmful volotile organic compounds (VOCs)

## **TCell™Dispenser**

Delivers continuous, passive odour control for up to 3 months. Passive fuel cell technology delivers precise, timed fragrance for up to 90 days of consistent odour control.



### **FUEL CELL TECHNOLOGY:**

Hydrogen released into the refill chamber forces fragrance into the air at a consistent rate and distributes throughout room with natural air flow.



#### **FLEXIBLE CONTROL SETTINGS:**

**Standard Setting:** 60 days - Standard Size Washroom: 3 to 4 stalls/fixtures

**Light Setting:** 90 days - Smaller Size Washroom: 1 to 2 stalls/fixtures

WITH EVERY CASE O



### **BATTERY-FREE OPERATION:**

Passive fuel cell technology consistently delivers odourneutralising fragrance without the need for batteries.







1793547 1793546

# **TCell™Refills**

The Rubbermaid Commercial TCell™ Odour Control System dispenses a consistent level of fragrance. Pure™ is free of synthetic fragrances and contains a blend of plant oils. Pure™ controls the full spectrum of odours and breaks them down for complete odour removal, leaving no external odours or odourous by-products.

TCell™ Refills last up to 60 or 90 days, or 2 to 3 months, based on program settings.



#### IMAGE:

Continuous dispensing of high-quality fragrance and odour neutraliser provides a consistent feeling of cleanliness



### COST-IN-USE:

Cost-effective refills deliver up to 3 months of odour control that's superior to competitive systems



### SUSTAINABILITY:

Battery-free fuel-cell technology contains no propellants or harmful VOCs



FG402113



FG402498



Recyclable **Refill Components** 









Note: 'Splash Guard' will prevent most spills, but you should still keep the refill upright after opening.

### TCell™

SKU NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	COLOUR	LIST PRICE	
1793547	Tcell™ Dispenser- White	1	WHITE	\$24.36	
1793546	Tcell™ Dispenser- Black	1	BLACK	\$22.45	
FG402112	Tcell™ Refill - Blue Splash	6		\$23.65	
FG402113	Tcell™ Refill- Citrus	6		\$23.65	
FG402498	Tcell™ Refill- Pure Odour Neutraliser	6		\$27.00	